

J

C.A.No. 378 OF 2000
ITEM No.2

Court No.10

SECTION XIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3-4 in
Civil Appeal No.378/2000

SALAM BIN ABOOD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T. VAJRAMMA(DEAD)

Respondent (s)

(for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln.)
With office report

Date : 6/10/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. R.Santhan Krishnan,Adv.
Mr. G. Sateesh,Adv.
Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Three weeks time is allowed to comply with the office report. List thereafter.

(Sarojbala)
PA to Addl.Registrar

(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master