

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.378 OF 2000

SALAM BIN ABOOD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T. VAJRAMMA(DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional documents and with  
office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 379 of 2000

(With office report)

Date: 24/11/2005 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.M. Mohd. Youseff, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Mohd. Taiyab Khan,Adv.

Mr. Firasat Ali Siddique,Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr.Adv.

Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan,Adv.

Mr. Praveen K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. P. Vijay Kumar,Adv.

Mrs. K. Radha Rani,Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call the matters after two weeks.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay A

ggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master