

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 378 OF 2000

SALAM BIN ABOOD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

T. VAJRAMMA(DEAD) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to submit additional document(s) and office report ))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 379 of 2000

(With office report)

Date: 31/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V.RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. T.M.Mohd. Yousuff, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed,Adv.

Mr. Firasat Ali Siddiqui, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R.Santhan Krishnan, Adv.

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call these matters after two weeks, as prayed for.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Vijay Agga

rwal)

Court Master

Court Mast

er

